Tags as of 7/27/23
ELK NEW MEXICO ELK

Unit Wide or Private SEASON

3 2 Uuw Mz or Rifle Elk Bull
SOLD 5B Uw Archery Elk Either Sex

4 6A uw Mz or Rifle Elk Bull

4 6C uw Rifle Elk Bull
SOLD 7 Uw Archery Elk Either Sex

1 13 Uw Muzzleloader Elk Bull

4 15 uw Muzzleloader Elk Bull

1 16A Uw Archery Elk Either Sex
SOLD 16C Uw Rifle Elk Cow
SOLD 16E uw Rifle Elk Cow

1 16E Uw Archery Elk Either Sex

3 17 uw Rifle Elk Cow

1 17 uw Rifle Elk Bull

1 36 Uw Mz or Rifle Elk Bull

1 50 uw Rifle Elk Cow

3 50 Uw Archery Elk Either Sex

3 50 Uw Rifle Elk Bull

3 51 uw Archery Elk Bull

3 51 Uw Rifle Elk Bull

3 52 uw Mz or Rifle Elk Bull

1 53 Uw Rifle Elk Bull

DEER COLORADO DEER
UW/PLO SEASON

5 3I4I54122%|1 L Uw Archery Deer Either

1 3/301 PLO 2nd Deer Buck

1 3/301 PLO 2nd Deer Buck

5 4/14/214/441 PLO 2nd Deer Buck

4 11/211 uw 2nd Deer Buck

1 11/211 Uw 3rd Deer Buck

$6,900
$6,900
$9,950
$8,750
$5,700
$9,750
$9,750
$26,000
$1,200
$1,200
$9,800
$1,475
$10,500
$10,800
$1,050
$2,500
$1,900
$6,250
$5,500
$5,400
$4,900

$1,000
$1,400
$1,400
$1,500
$2,950
$3,650

OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO

OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO



1 11/211 PLO 2nd Deer Buck
1 11/211 PLO 4th Deer Buck
1 21 Uuw 2nd Deer Buck
1 22 Uw 3rd Deer Buck
1 30 Uw 2nd Deer Buck
3 35/36/45/361 uw 3rd Deer Buck
1 44 Uw MZ Deer Buck
1 48/56/481/561 uw MZ Deer Buck
3 48/56/481/561 Uw Archery Deer Buck
6 49/57/58/581 uw 2nd Deer Buck
6 49/57/58/581 uw 3rd Deer Buck
1 49/57/58/581 uw MZ Deer Buck
3 49/57/58/581 PLO 2nd Deer Buck
12 49/57/58/581 PLO 2nd Deer Buck
1 54 Uw 2nd Deer Buck
1 55 Uw 2nd Deer Buck
1 55 uw 3rd Deer Buck
3 63 Uw 2nd Deer Buck
1 63 uw Archery Deer Buck
1 77 Uw 2nd Deer Buck
1 77 Uw 3rd Deer Buck
1 77 PLO 3rd Deer Buck
1 79 PLO 4th Deer Buck
1 79 PLO MZ Deer Buck
1 80/81 Uw MZ Deer Buck
1 80/81 PLO 2nd Deer Buck
2 80/81 PLO 80/81 Deer Buck
1 80/81 PLO 4th Deer Buck
1 80/81 PLO Archery Deer Buck
1 116 PLO Dec1-14 Mule or WT Buck
2 116 PLO 2nd WhiteTail Buck
1 551 Uw MZ Deer Buck
2 551 Uw 2nd Deer Buck

$1,200
$1,900
$7,250
$9,250
$3,000
$4,500
$2,150
$1,500
$1,000
$2,200
$2,900
$1,000
$1,450
$1,500
$6,900
$5,500
$9,000
$3,750
$1,750
$2,950
$3,550
$2,000
$2,200
$1,000
$1,500
$1,200
$1,400
$1,750

$750
$2,750
$2,500
$2,000
$3,900

OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO



551

PLO

2nd

Deer

Buck

741

PLO

2nd

Deer

Buck

ELK COLORADO ELK

UW/PLO SEASON SPEC.
1 56 uw 1st Elk Bull
2 57/58 uw MZ Elk Bull
5 57/58 Uuw 2nd Elk Cow
2 57/58 uw 3rd Elk Cow
5 57/58 uw 4th Elk Cow
5 57/58 Uw MZ Elk Cow
3 57/58 PLO 2nd Elk Cow
3 57/58 PLO 3rd Elk Cow
3 57/58 PLO P5R Elk Cow
1 61 Unit Wide Archery Elk Either
1 61 PLO Archery Elk Either
< 61 PLO 2nd Elk Cow
2 61 PLO 3rd Elk Cow
1 61 PLO 4th Elk Cow
1 66 Uuw 1st Elk Cow
1 79 uw 1st Elk Bull

ANTELOPE COLORADO ANTELOPE

TOTAL UW/PLO SEASON SPEC.
1 3/301 PLO 1st Antelope Doe
1 214 Uuw 1st Antelope Buck
1 57/58 PLO Archery Antelope Doe
1 79 uw Archery Antelope Buck
1 79 PLO Archery Antelope Buck

$900
$2,500

$2,500
$4,000
$950
$850
$800
$700
$600
$550
$975

$1,000
$750
$650
$900
$1,750

$300
$1,000
$200
$1,950
$1,950

OBO
OBO

OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO

OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO

OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO
OBO



